
Page : 1

CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
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Date : 3/18/2016 1:44:17 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, January 31, 2016

69,559.15 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

01/04/2016 92736 GJ PR TO WWF 56.42 69,502.73 

01/04/2016 92737 GJ PR TO GF 625.96 68,876.77 

01/04/2016 92738 GJ PR TO WF 368.04 68,508.73 

01/05/2016 92637 GJ P/R TO G/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 18,273.99 50,234.74 

01/05/2016 92638 GJ P/R TO W/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 205.64 50,029.10 

01/05/2016 92639 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 286.44 49,742.66 

01/06/2016 92681 GJ P/R TO G/F INS OCT 2015 1,935.76 47,806.90 

01/06/2016 92682 GJ P/R TO W/F INS. OCT 2015 87.91 47,718.99 

01/06/2016 92683 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS OCT 2015 56.51 47,662.48 

01/06/2016 92685 GJ P/R TO G/F INS NOV 2015 1,868.98 45,793.50 

01/06/2016 92686 GJ P/R TO W/F INS NOV 2015 90.43 45,703.07 

01/06/2016 92687 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS NOV 2015 56.51 45,646.56 

01/06/2016 92690 GJ P/R TO G/F INS DEC 2015 1,875.29 43,771.27 

01/06/2016 92692 GJ P/R TO W/F INS DEC 2015 90.43 43,680.84 

01/06/2016 92694 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS DEC 2015 57.85 43,622.99 

01/06/2016 92742 CD CK#18022 AFLAC ADJUSTMENT 34.64 43,588.35 

01/06/2016 92743 CD CK#18023 4TH QUARTER PAYMENT 150.97 43,437.38 

01/07/2016 92821 GJ PR TO GF 149.06 43,288.32 

01/07/2016 92822 GJ PR TO WF 30.81 43,257.51 

01/07/2016 92823 GJ PR TO WWF 17.15 43,274.66 

01/07/2016 93641 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92823 (17.15) 43,257.51 

01/07/2016 93642 GJ P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE I 17.15 43,240.36 

01/11/2016 92554 GJ TMRS PAYMENT BREAKDOWN 38,537.68 4,702.68 

01/13/2016 92827 GJ WF TO PR 14,505.46 19,208.14 

01/13/2016 92828 GJ WWF TO PR 6,783.27 25,991.41 

01/13/2016 92829 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 27,016.07 

01/13/2016 92830 GJ GF TO PR 83,706.74 110,722.81 

01/13/2016 92831 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 22,071.41 88,651.40 

01/13/2016 92845 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,985.26 86,666.14 

01/13/2016 92850 CD CK#18024 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 86,627.71 

01/13/2016 92851 CD CK#18025 MISC DEDUTIONS 122.88 86,504.83 

01/13/2016 92873 GJ PR TO WWF 19.20 86,485.63 

01/13/2016 92874 GJ PR TO GF 14.26 86,471.37 

01/13/2016 92875 GJ PR TO WATER 2.48 86,468.89 

01/13/2016 92876 GJ PR TO WWF 1.86 86,467.03 

01/13/2016 93000 CD FA Payroll Import For Jan 13 2016 12:00A 67,232.46 19,234.57 

01/13/2016 93643 GJ E/C CHILD SUPPORT AMOUNT WRONG 1.65 19,236.22 

01/14/2016 92865 GJ PR TO GF 11.73 19,224.49 

01/14/2016 92871 GJ PR TO GF 497.40 18,727.09 

01/14/2016 92872 GJ PR TO WATER 89.90 18,637.19 

01/25/2016 93034 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.06 18,488.13 

01/25/2016 93035 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.81 18,457.32 

01/25/2016 93036 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 18,440.17 

01/25/2016 93037 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 625.96 17,814.21 

01/25/2016 93038 GJ AFLAC 368.04 17,446.17 

01/25/2016 93039 GJ AFLAC 56.42 17,389.75 

01/26/2016 93040 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 21,099.09 (3,709.34)

01/26/2016 93041 GJ GF TO PR 78,989.99 75,280.65 

01/26/2016 93042 GJ WF TO GF 13,936.35 89,217.00 
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01/26/2016 93043 GJ WWF TO PR 7,503.00 96,720.00 

01/26/2016 93044 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 97,744.66 

01/27/2016 93051 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 2,153.72 95,590.94 

01/27/2016 93056 CD CK#18026 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 95,552.51 

01/27/2016 93057 CD CK#18027 MISC DEDUCTIONS 122.88 95,429.63 

01/27/2016 93389 CD FA Payroll Import For Jan 27 2016 12:00A 64,070.29 31,359.34 

01/27/2016 93644 GJ E/C CHILD SUPPORT AMOUNT WRONG 0.15 31,359.49 

01/28/2016 93075 GJ TML INSURANCE 2,126.81 29,232.68 

01/28/2016 93076 GJ TML INSURANCE 57.85 29,174.83 

01/28/2016 93077 GJ TML INSURANCE 90.43 29,084.40 

01/31/2016 93484 GJ INTEREST INCOME-JAN. 2016 7.19 29,091.59 

277,042.27 247,950.68 Totals 29,091.59 

DREnding Balance 29,091.59 


